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RANGLISTE EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ B @ ﬁ Total
1 |Misha MOSER B | 2011 |[STV Wil SGTV  [3.5012.800 1]4.0013.150 1[3.5012.850 1|}2012.150 1|3.5013.050 1[3.5012.700 1|20.7576.700
2 |Myro WIDMAIER ¥ | 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.0011.550 6]40012.950 3{3.0010.850 18|} 5911.825 2|3.5013.050 1(3.5012.550 2[19.7572.775
3 |Elia THIEBAUD El| 2011 |[STV Balgach SGTV  [3.0010.950 12{4.0013.000 2|3.5011.550 8|} 0011.825 2|3.0012.550 4[3.5011.800 6|19.7571.675
4 |Yanick VON ROTZ 1% | 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.0011.550 6|40012.650 5[3.5010.900 16|} 0011.100 19(3.0012.250 12|3.5012.250 4|19.7570.700
5 |André KRONENBERG % | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.400 17(4.0012.950 3{3.5011.900 4| 3910.975 22|3.0012.400 7(3.5011.750 8|19.2570.375
6 |Tobias WACKERLIN * | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.750 4[4.0011.650 9|3.5011.950 3|3 3911.550 8|3.0012.250 12[3.0011.200 13|18.75 70.350
7 |Yann STAUBLI Bl | 2011 |TV Gossau SGTV  |35011.650 5[3.0011.450 10{3.5011.650 6|3 3910.950 23|3.5012.350 8[3.5011.800 6|19.2569.850
8 [Jano WILLI 1% | 2012 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.5011.850 2{3.0011.100 16(3.5011.050 14|} 00 11.425 10[3.0012.100 15/3.5012.200 5|18.7569.725
9 |Jaron WEHRLI k. | 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.5010.800 13[4.0010.850 22|3.5010.950 15| 4 2011.800 4|3.0012.350 83.5012.300 3|20.2569.050
10 |Gregory HAGIOS By | 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.0011.400 8|4.0012.200 7{3.5012.050 2|35911.000 21{3.0012.450 6[3.00 9.850 31|18.7568.950
11 |Sandro DAMUR By | 2012 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.5011.150 9|4.0012.250 6[3.5011.100 13|35911.275 15[3.5012.600 3|3.0010.000 27|19.75 68.375
12 |Yann WILLI 1% | 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.0010.700 14|4.0011.000 18(3.5011.150 12|} 00 11.675 5[3.5012.550 4|2.5011.250 12|19.2568.325
13 |William HARDER E| 2011 [TV Zuzwil SGTV  [3.5011.850 2{3.0011.000 18|3.5010.250 24|} 0011.675 5|3.5012.100 15[3.5011.400 11|19.75 68.275
14 |Joshua CALZAFERRI B | 2011 [sSTVwil SGTV  |3.0010.400 17(3.0011.450 10{3.0010.200 26 | 33911.300 14|3.5012.350 8[3.5011.750 8|18.2567.450
15 |Loris WACKERLIN % | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.60025(3.0011.150 13{3.5011.350 10|32011.325 12|3.0012.250 12[3.5011.700 10| 18.25 67.375
16 |Gian MELI 1% | 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.0011.100 11{3.0011.150 13(3.5010.900 16|} 00 11.275 15[3.0011.800 21|3.5010.550 16|18.25 66.775
17 |Sinan AKKIR EFl| 2012 |TZRheintal SGTV  [3.00 9.85023{4.0011.900 8(3.5011.600 7|} 2011.650 7|3.0011.400 30{3.0010.000 27|19.25 66.400
18 |Aaron LULAY By | 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.5011.150 9|3.0010.900 21(3.5011.500 9|30911.325 12[3.0011.900 203.50 9.350 37|18.7566.125
19 |Yven MARTY 1% | 2012 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  |3.0010.400 17{3.0010.950 203.0010.050 29|00 11.250 17[3.0012.000 19|3.5011.100 14|17.75 65.750
20 |Kevin SILVA Bl | 2010 |TZRheintal SGTV  |35010.650 15[3.0010.800 23{3.5010.600 20| 3010.950 233.0012.100 15[3.50 9.950 30|18.75 65.050
21 |Gion STANZ k. | 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.0010.650 15/3.0011.300 12{3.0010.050 29| 3 5910.675 29{3.5012.350 8|3.0010.000 27|17.75 65.025
22 |Lino ZANETTI 1% | 2012 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  |3.00 9.850 23{3.0010.550 27(3.0010.350 22|} 0011.350 11(3.0012.100 15/3.0010.200 2217.25 64,400
23 |Nando STURZENEGGER k. | 2012 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.00 9.900 21[3.0010.400 30{3.0010.800 19|5 3010.350 35(3.0011.650 22 |3.0010.250 21| 16.75 63.350
24 |Adrian JODER * | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.20020(3.00 9.950 36(3.0011.200 11|53010.325 36|3.0011.400 30(3.00 9.700 33|16.7562.775
25 |Elio BISCHOFBERGER Bl | 2011 |TZRheintal SGTV  |3.00 9.15028(3.0010.400 30{3.5011.900 4|3 3910.575 31{3.0011.500 25(3.00 9.200 39|17.7562.725
26 |Dario HOBI 1% | 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.00 9.900 21{3.0011.100 16|2.00 8.550 44|} 0010.725 27(3.0011.350 32|3.5010.450 18|16.75 62.075
27 |Nelio LINGG k. | 2012 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.00 8.550 32(3.0010.200 33{3.5010.300 23 |5 20 9.900 46|3.0011.450 293.5011.050 15|17.75 61.450
28 |Jari ULRICH B. | 2013 [TV Thundorf TGTV  [3.00 9.20027(3.0010.650 25[3.00 9.550 37|} 29 10.475 33(3.0011.000 38|3.0010.400 19| 16.75 61.275
29 |Lionel WAGELI k. | 2012 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.00 8.800 30[3.0010.050 34|3.0010.150 27 |5 3910.525 32{3.0011.150 363.5010.200 2217.25 60.875
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RANGLISTE EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ B @ ﬁ Total
30 |Livio COCIMANO % | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 8.100 36[3.0010.450 29(3.0010.150 27555 10.700 28(3.0011.650 22[3.00 9.700 33|16.7560.750
31 |Jarin WILLI 1% | 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  |2.00 7.250 42{3.0010.600 26 |3.5010.250 24|30010.950 23[3.0011.300 34/3.0010.300 20 16.75 60.650
32 |Gian ZIMMERMANN 1% | 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  |[3.00 8.300 35(3.0010.400 30(3.00 9.850 33|} 0010.925 26(3.0010.750 39|3.5010.200 22|17.75 60.425
33 |Lionel CALUORI %1 2011 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  |3.00 8.400 34|3.0010.700 24[3.0010.000 31|} 00 11.050 20{3.0010.450 41|3.00 9.750 32{17.25 60.350
34 |Ryan AERNE E| 2010 [STV Wil SGTV  |3.00 9.50026(3.00 8.550 443.00 9,450 39(32011.150 183.0011.150 36[3.5010.550 16 |17.75 60.350
35 |Noah GEIER % | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.05029|2.50 8.200 45(3.00 9.800 34|33011.450 9|3.0011.500 25[3.00 9.600 3516.7559.600
36 |Niklas SIEBER * | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 7.850 38(3.0011.150 13{3.0010.500 21 |5'3010.275 39|3.0011.550 24[3.00 7.900 43|16.75 59,225
37 |Nando EGGENBERGER %1 2012 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.00 7.65039(3.00 9.350 38[3.00 9.600 35|32310.475 33(3.0011.500 25(3.00 9.400 36|16.7557.975
38 |Noah GOOD Er 2012 |TV Mels/TZ Graublinden GRTV  |3.00 8.80030(3.00 8.200 45|3.50 9,350 40 ;:(5,810.300 38(3.0011.500 25(3.00 9.250 38(17.2557.400
39 |Léon TANNER k. | 2012 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.00 7.65039[3.00 9.300 40|3.00 9.950 32520 9.975 45(3.0010.300 42|3.0010.050 26| 16.75 57.225
40 |Dario TORSELLO * | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |200 6.25044[3.00 9.75037(3.00 9.600 35|573910.100 43|3.0011.350 32[3.0010.100 2515.7557.150
41 |Anton DROGANOV % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 7.900 37{3.0010.000 35(3.00 9.100 43|50010.150 41|2.0010.150 43{3.00 8.850 41|15.7556.150
42 |Andrin WOODTLI Bl | 2011 |TZRnheintal SGTV  |3.00 8.50033[3.00 9.300 40(3.00 9.150 42| 3010.025 44/3.0010.700 40(3.00 7.900 43|16.50 55,575
43 |Domenico BLESS 1% | 2012 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.00 6.900 43{3.0010.550 273.00 7.900 45|} 0010.600 30[3.00 9.800 443.00 8.550 4217.25 54,300
44 |Nino TORSELLO M | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 5.80045(3.00 8.850 43{3.00 9,500 38|]2010.150 41|3.0011.300 34[3.00 7.400 45 |16.50 53.000
45 |Philip REINHARDT k. | 2012 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.00 7.45041[3.00 9.350 38(3.00 7.350 46 |5 2010.325 36{3.00 8.750 463.00 8.900 40[16.7552.125
46 |Eliah GEIER M | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |1.00 3.05046[3.00 8.950 42{3.00 9.35040(;2010.250 40|3.00 9,250 45[3.00 7.750 45|14.75 48.600
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ B @ ﬁ Total
1 |Max KRUGER By | 2009 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [40013.200 1]3%15.850 1[40013.250 2|35913.000 2{40013.750 1(4.0013.200 2|26.3082.250
2 |Lars STILLHART B | 2009 [STVwil SGTV  |40013.000 2|3914.600 4|4.0013.350 1|30912.975 3|4.0013.600 2{40013.150 3|25.3580.675
3 |Maurin GLOOR 1% | 2009 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [4.0012.900 3|10214.650 3[4.0012.650 5|39913.375 1[40013.600 2|4.0013.000 4|25.6580.175
4 |Enyo WIDMAIER ¥ | 2009 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [40012.500 5|77914.800 2|4.0013.000 3|30912.700 6[40013.200 5(4.0013.300 1|25.7079.500
5 |Marco DAMUR Bu | 2009 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [40011.550 10|79214.400 5[3.5011.550 9|3 9911.750 23{4.0013.350 4[4.0012.500 6|23.6575.100
6 |Flavio HAUSER Bl | 2009 |[TZRheintal SGTV  [3.0010.900 14552 13.350 8[40012.850 4|3 5912.100 19/3.5011.950 8|4.0012.500 6|22.9573.650
7 |Gian BRANDER Bl | 2009 |[STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  |40012.550 4|9913.500 7{3.5011.500 10|39912.975 3|4.0013.000 6[3.0010.050 26|23.6073.575
8 |Massimiliano CURCIO LE | 2010 [STV Igis GRTV  [3.5011.650 8|59912.750 10|3.5011.400 11|30012.925 5[3.0011.900 9(4.0012.850 5|22.0073.475
9 |Yaron HANNI k. | 2009 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.5010.550 17332 14.150 6[4.0011.800 8|3 5912.600 9{3.0011.800 10[3.5011.900 10|22.65 72.800
10 |Lino BINGESSER Bl | 2009 |[STV wil SGTV  |4.0012.050 7|50011.400 21(3.5011.850 7|3 5912.650 7|3.5011.750 11{4.0012.300 8|23.0072.000
11 |Jamiro FREY Bl | 2010 |TV Eschlikon/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |40012.250 6|55912.800 9|3.5011.350 12|39912.575 10[3.0010.650 21(3.0011.750 12|22.0571.375
12 |Moritz KUTSCH Bl| 2010 |[STV wil SGTV  [3.5011.200 12|0012.050 15(3.5012.100 6|3 5912.325 13(3.0010.550 22|3.5011.900 10(21.50 70,125
13 |Luca VOLGER M | 2009 [TV Léhningen SHTV  |40010.950 13|33911.600 18(3.0011.150 13| 0012.275 14/3.5012.550 7(3.0011.600 14|20.8070.125
14 |Edis SENYUREK % | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5010.900 14|00 12.300 12|3.0010.200 19|39 12.250 153.0011.550 12{3.0012.000 9(19.00 69.200
15 |Noe VARGA By | 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.5010.350 22| 390 12.700 11[3.5010.750 14| 99 12.075 20{3.0011,250 153.0011.600 14|20.50 68.725
16 |Elia ZANETTI ¥ | 2010 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.5010.700 16|3:9911.350 223.0010.600 16|3 00 12.125 18[3.0011,150 17(3.0011.700 13|19.50 67.625
17 |Dario BRANDLE B | 2010 [STVwil SGTV  |40011.600 9|39911.300 23{3.5010.350 18|30912.250 15/3.0011.100 18[3.0011.000 18|20.50 67.600
18 |Kevin AVSON % | 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.400 21{0012.200 13[3.00 9.750 23(35912.625 8|3.0011.450 13{3.0011.000 18{18.65 67.425
19 |Lukas THOMI By | 2010 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.50 9.85025(59012.200 13{3.5010.700 153 9912.375 12[3.5011,250 153.5010.750 21|22.00 67.125
20 |Felix STUBER % | 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.250 1|5 0011.550 19]3.00 9.800 223 5911.300 263.0011.350 14{3.0010.750 21 |18.00 66.000
21 |Enrico POROLI M | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |35010.500 18|3:9911.700 17|3.00 9.900 20|3:0011.600 24|3.0010.850 19{3.0010.850 20| 18.50 65.400
22 |Matteo POROLI % | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.000 23|00 11.750 16[3.00 9.450 253 5511.975 21|3.0010.450 25(3.0011.150 17 [18.15 64,775
23 |Noah BISCHOF Bl | 2010 |[STV Kriessern SGTV  |35010.450 19|5:59 9.350 27(3.00 9.900 20|30012.150 17|3.0010.800 20{3.0011.350 16 |20.50 64.000
3
24 |Yve-Anthony WALTHER B. | 2010 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [350 9.100 27|3:0911.500 20(3.00 9.650 24|3 50 12.475 11{3.0010.550 22(3.0010.400 2519.50 6 3.6 75
25 |Leon EBERLE By | 2010 [TV Weinfelden TGTV  [3.00 9.400 26|35 9.500 26{3.0010.550 17|35 5911.525 25(3.0010.500 24|3.0010.600 23|18.00 62.075
3
26 |Oliver HEINZ 1% | 2010 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [3.5010.450 19|0010.100 25[3.00 9.450 25(32011.800 22|2.00 9.750 27|3.0010.500 2418.15 62,050
0.00 3.00
27 |Henri AURICH B| 2009 [STVwil SGTV  [3.00 9.950 24|35910.550 24|3.00 8.400 27|35910.025 27(3.0010.350 26 3.00 9.950 27|18.00 59,225
3
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ B @ ﬁ Total

1 |Jannick ENGEL 2008 |TV Romanshorn/RLZ Ostschweiz TGTV  [45012.350 1|39913.750 1[3.5012.750 1|59913.550 1[4.5014.050 1[4.3013.400 1(27.70 79,850
2 |Nino GALBIER LE| 2008 [TV Jenaz GRTV  [45011.950 2| 0013.050 4|3.0011.700 4|3 55 12.450 3{4.5013.400 2|4.0012.500 3|24.7575.050
3 |Lucas JONESCO M | 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |35011.950 2|g2013.600 2|3.0011.750 3|32012.375 4|3.5012.950 3{3.5012.000 5|21.50 74.625
4 |Noah STEGER Bl | 2008 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  |40010.850 5|00 13.250 3{3.0011.300 5|32011.850 7{4.0012.750 4|4.0012.900 2|23.0572.900
5 |Joél Lucien FRAUCHIGER Bl | 2008 |[STV Oberbiiren SGTV |30 9.7007{32512.850 5(3.5012.200 2|3212.500 2|4.0012.600 5(3.5011.900 6|23.3571.750
6 |Yannis BLATTER Bl | 2008 [STV Wil SGTV  |45011.800 4| 0012.750 6{3.0010.950 6|32012.300 5(3.5011.500 8{3.0010.950 8|21.50 70.250
7 |Jonas RAPPLE M | 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.300 6|0911.700 9{3.0010.850 7|32011.775 8{3.0011.900 6{3.5012.150 4| 19.00 68.675
8 |Janik HOLLENSTEIN B | 2008 [TV Zuzwil SGTV  [3.00 8.6508|59012.150 7{2.00 9.800 8|32011.600 9|3.5011.750 7{3.0011.000 7|18.20 64.950
9 |Diego STRUPLER Bu | 2008 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.00 8.0009|3:911.750 8|2.00 9.200 9(33912.175 6[3.0011.300 9[3.00 9.900 9[17.5062.325
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ B @ ﬁ Total

1 |Linus EISENRING Bl | 2007 |TV Wingi/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV  |45011.250 1|3 0013.900 1]4.0012.450 1|32011.475 1{3.0011.200 1{3.5012.200 1{25.0072.475
2 |Nils HAAG By | 2006 [TV Huttwilen TGTV  [40010.8003[559 9.200 4[3.0010.600 2[33911.475 1[3.00 9.800 2(2.50 9.850 4|20.5061.725
3 |Jan STEGER El| 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [350 8.7504|32210.600 2{3.5010.500 3|3 5010.200 4|3.00 9.250 4|4.0010.700 2|20.40 60.000
4 |Leon MONTANILE M | 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.900 2|3 00 8.9005(250 9.950 4|32010.125 5{0.00 7.700 5(3.50 9.200 5|14.7556.775
5 |Tom ZUBLIN Bl | 2007 [TV Litisburg SGTV  [3.00 6.9505|50010.150 3{3.00 9.700 5|32510.325 3{2.00 9.800 2{1.00 8.650 6|14.7555.575
6 |Noa ZUBER Bu | 2007 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV 20 7.900 6|2.50 8.050 6 2.00 7,550 6(2.5010.200 3950 33.700

Z‘ Thurgauer
Kantonalbank
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